LIST OF CATHERINE’S WORKS PRESENTED:

DRAWINGS

NUMBER / TITLE

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Lonely Tiger Tail Seahorse

Dried Seahorses |

Dried Seahorses I

Black Marketed Seahorses

Black Marketed Janss’ Pipefishes

Black Marketed Spiny Pipehorses

Black Marketed Seahorses I

Black Marketed Seahorse |

Black Marketed Seahorse Il

Going Out of the Sight

Going Out of the Sight Il

Going Out of the Sight Il

H. Whitei and S. Watermeyeri

Live Ones Waning Away

MEDIA / SIZES

Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 20” x 30”.

Charcoal and pastels on paper, 10” x 15”.

Charcoal and pastels on paper, 10” x 15”.

Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 30” x 44”.

Charcoal, pastels, white ink, and price tag on paper, 15 x
44",

Charcoal, pastels, white ink, and price tag on paper, 15 x
44",

Charcoal, pastels, white ink, and price tags on paper,

30” x 44”.

Charcoal, pastels, and price tag on paper, 18” x 26 %5".

Charcoal, pastels, and price tag on paper, 18” x 26 %5".

Charcoal, and pastels on paper, 30” x 42”.

Charcoal, and pastels on paper, 13 %”x 42”.

Charcoal, and pastels on paper, 15 1/8” x 44”.

Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on papers, mounted on

wood boards, 22 4" x 22 %",

Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, mounted on
wood board, 8 %5” x 10” (framed).

DATE

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

PRICE

$550.00

NFS

$200.00

$1500.00

$650.00

$650.00

$1500.00

$650.00

$650.00

$1300.00

$650.00

$650.00

$200.00

SOLD

$80.00



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Can’t See Any One Is Alive
Toxic Sea

Toxic Sea Il

Toxic Sea Il

Toxic Sea IV

CERAMICS

2 0. Banded Pipefish

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Greater Pipefish

Red Wide-bodied Pipefish

Janss’ Pipefish

Bluestripe Pipefishes

Yellow Multibanded Pipefish

Decorated Seahorses Il

Endangered Estuarine Pipefishes

Endangered Short-Snouted Seahorses

Charcoal, and pastels on paper, mounted on wood
board, 8 %5” x 10” (framed).

Charcoal, pastels, white ink, plastic pieces on paper, 22”
x 30”.

Charcoal, pastels, white ink, plastic pieces on paper, 22"
x 30”.

Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 15” x 22”.

Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 15” x 22”.

Underglazes, glazes, hand built and wheeled,
stoneware, and cone 10 gas, 6 %" x4” x 2 W4”.

Underglazes, glazes, hand built and wheeled,
stoneware, and cone 10 gas, 6 %" x4” x 2 14".

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, half &
half, cone 5,3 %” x6 %" x 2 %”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, half &
half, cone 5,3 %” x6 %" x 2 %”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled,
grogged earthenware, cone 05,4 %4” x 6 5/8” x 3 %4”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled,
grogged earthenware, cone 05, 4 %” x 6 5/8” x 3 14”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press
molds, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6” x 4 %" x 3 %”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled,
grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 %5"”4 %" x 2 %",

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled,
grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 5" x 4 %" x 2 5",

Fall 2021

Jan 2022

Jan 2022

Jan 2022

Jan 2022

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

$80.00

$400.00

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$70.00

$70.00

$40.00

$65.00

$65.00

$40.00

$100.00

$70.00
SOLD

$70.00



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Threatened Seahorses

Seahorse Teacup

QTY: 6

Seahorse Soup

QTY: 2

Herbal Soup of Seahorses

Endangered Long-Snouted Seahorses

Endangered Black Striped Pipefishes

Endangered Rainbow Bellied Pipefishes

Endangered Greater Pipefishes

Herbal Teapot OF SeAhorses

Tray of DRied Seahorses

Have You Seen Thorny Seahorse?

Collections AND POWDers of Seahorses

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press
molds, half & half, cone 6,4 1/8” x 7 %2” x 6 %”.

Glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half &
half, cone 6, 4” x 3 %” x 2 3/8”.

Glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half &
half, cone 6, 3” x5 %” x 2 3/8".

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press
molds, half & half, cone 6,3 1/8” x 6 5" x 3 1”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press
mold, half & half, cone 6, 6 %4” x4 %4” x 2 15”.

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, half &
half, cone 6,6 %" x4 %" x 2 5".

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled,
grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 4" x 4 %” x 2 %",

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled,
grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 4" x 4 %” x 2 %",

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press
molds, half & half, cone 6, 7” x 10 %” x 3”.

Glazes, hand-built, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 8 4"
x12 %" x1 %"

Underglazes and glazes, hand-built, press molds,
gorgged earthenware, cone 6, 11” x 11” (Framed).

Underglazes and glaze, hand-built, press molds,
earthenware, cone 05, 12” x 15” (Shadow Box).

TOTAL OF ARTWORK: 48 PIECES

Jan 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

Spring 2022

$400.00

$20.00
per cup.
4 SOLD

$30.00
per bowl.
2 SOLD

$70.00

SOLD

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

SOLD

$400.00

$100.00

$220.00

$15 per
ornament
4 SOLD



