## LIST OF CATHERINE'S WORKS PRESENTED:

DRAWINGS							
NUMBER / TITLE		MEDIA / SIZES	DATE	PRICE			
1.	Lonely Tiger Tail Seahorse	Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 20" x 30".	Spring 2021	\$550.00			
2.	Dried Seahorses I	Charcoal and pastels on paper, 10" x 15".	Spring 2021	NFS			
3.	Dried Seahorses II	Charcoal and pastels on paper, 10" x 15".	Spring 2021	\$200.00			
4.	Black Marketed Seahorses	Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 30" x 44".	Spring 2021	\$1500.0			
5.	Black Marketed Janss' Pipefishes	Charcoal, pastels, white ink, and price tag on paper, 15 x 44".	Spring 2021	\$650.00			
6.	Black Marketed Spiny Pipehorses	Charcoal, pastels, white ink, and price tag on paper, 15 x 44".	Spring 2021	\$650.00			
7.	Black Marketed Seahorses II	Charcoal, pastels, white ink, and price tags on paper, 30" x 44".	Fall 2021	\$1500.0			
8.	Black Marketed Seahorse I	Charcoal, pastels, and price tag on paper, 18" x 26 ½".	Fall 2021	\$650.00			
9.	Black Marketed Seahorse II	Charcoal, pastels, and price tag on paper, 18" x 26 ½".	Fall 2021	\$650.00			
10.	Going Out of the Sight	Charcoal, and pastels on paper, 30" x 42".	Fall 2021	\$1300.0			
11.	Going Out of the Sight II	Charcoal, and pastels on paper, 13 ¼"x 42".	Fall 2021	\$650.00			
12.	Going Out of the Sight III	Charcoal, and pastels on paper, 15 1/8" x 44".	Fall 2021	\$650.00			
13.	H. Whitei and S. Watermeyeri	Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on papers, mounted on wood boards, 22 ½" x 22 ½".	Fall 2021	\$200.00 SOLD			
14.	Live Ones Waning Away	Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, mounted on wood board, 8 $\frac{1}{2}$ x 10" (framed).	Fall 2021	\$80.00			

15. Can't See Any One Is Alive	Charcoal, and pastels on paper, mounted on wood board, 8 ½" x 10" (framed).	Fall 2021	\$80.00
16. Toxic Sea	Charcoal, pastels, white ink, plastic pieces on paper, 22" x 30".	Jan 2022	\$400.0
17. Toxic Sea II	Charcoal, pastels, white ink, plastic pieces on paper, 22" x 30".	Jan 2022	\$400.0
18. Toxic Sea III	Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 15" x 22".	Jan 2022	\$200.0
19. Toxic Sea IV	Charcoal, pastels, and white ink on paper, 15" x 22".	Jan 2022	\$200.0
CERAMICS			
20. Banded Pipefish	Underglazes, glazes, hand built and wheeled, stoneware, and cone 10 gas, 6 ¼" x 4" x 2 ¼".	Spring 2021	\$70.00
21. Greater Pipefish	Underglazes, glazes, hand built and wheeled, stoneware, and cone 10 gas, 6 ¼" x 4" x 2 ¼".	Spring 2021	\$70.00
22. Red Wide-bodied Pipefish	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, half & half, cone 5, 3 ¾" x 6 ¼" x 2 ¾".	Spring 2021	\$40.00
23. Janss' Pipefish	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, half & half, cone 5, 3 ¾" x 6 ¼" x 2 ¾".	Spring 2021	\$65.00
24. Bluestripe Pipefishes	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 4 ¼" x 6 5/8" x 3 ¼".	Spring 2021	\$65.00
25. Yellow Multibanded Pipefish	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 4 ¼" x 6 5/8" x 3 ¼".	Spring 2021	\$40.00
26. Decorated Seahorses II	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6" x 4 ½" x 3 ¾".	Spring 2021	\$100.0
27. Endangered Estuarine Pipefishes	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 ½""4 ¾" x 2 ½".	Fall 2021	\$70.00 SOLD
28. Endangered Short-Snouted Seahorses	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 ½" x 4 ¾" x 2 ½".	Fall 2021	\$70.00

29. Three	atened Seahorses	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 4 $1/8'' \times 7 \frac{1}{2}'' \times 6 \frac{1}{2}''$ .	Jan 2022	\$400.00
30. Seah	oorse Teacup QTY: 6	Glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 4" x 3 ¼" x 2 3/8".	Spring 2022	\$20.00 per cup. <mark>4 SOLD</mark>
31. Seah	oorse Soup QTY: 2	Glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 3" x 5 $\frac{3}{4}$ " x 2 3/8".	Spring 2022	\$30.00 per bowl. <mark>2 SOLD</mark>
32. Herb	al Soup of Seahorses	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 3 $1/8'' \times 6 \frac{1}{2}'' \times 3 \frac{1}{2}''$ .	Spring 2022	\$70.00 SOLD
33. Enda	angered Long-Snouted Seahorses	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press mold, half & half, cone 6, $6 \frac{1}{2}$ x $4 \frac{3}{2}$ x $2 \frac{1}{2}$ .	Spring 2022	\$70.00
34. Enda	angered Black Striped Pipefishes	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, half & half, cone 6, 6 $\frac{1}{2}$ " x 4 $\frac{3}{2}$ " x 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ ".	Spring 2022	\$70.00
35. Enda	angered Rainbow Bellied Pipefishes	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, grogged earthenware, cone 05, $6 \frac{1}{2} \times 4 \frac{3}{2} \times 2 \frac{1}{2}$ .	Spring 2022	\$70.00
36. Enda	angered Greater Pipefishes	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, grogged earthenware, cone 05, 6 ¼" x 4 ¾" x 2 ½".	Spring 2022	\$70.00 <mark>SOLD</mark>
37. Herb	pal Teapot OF SeAhorses	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built and wheeled, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 7" x 10 ¼" x 3".	Spring 2022	\$400.00
38. Tray	of DRied Seahorses	Glazes, hand-built, press molds, half & half, cone 6, 8 ½" x 12 ½" x 1 ½".	Spring 2022	\$100.00
39. Have	e You Seen Thorny Seahorse?	Underglazes and glazes, hand-built, press molds, gorgged earthenware, cone 6, 11" x 11" (Framed).	Spring 2022	\$220.00
40. Colle	ections AND POWDers of Seahorses	Underglazes and glaze, hand-built, press molds, earthenware, cone 05, 12" x 15" (Shadow Box).	Spring 2022	\$15 per ornament <mark>4 SOLD</mark>

## **TOTAL OF ARTWORK: 48 PIECES**